
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10127-2005

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:1/14/2005 Jobs and Economic Development Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/24/2005 1/26/2005

Title: To authorize the Director of the Department of Development to enter into a first amendment to the
Economic Development Agreement with Gateway Area Revitalization Initiative pertaining to the
redevelopment of the Gateway Area, increases to $7,000,000 the maximum amount of public
improvements to be constructed thereunder and the maximum amount of the payment or
reimbursement by the City of the costs thereof; and to declare an emergency.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ORD0127-2005 Exhibit A amendment to EDA Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SignedMAYOR1/26/2005 1

AttestCITY CLERK1/26/2005 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council1/24/2005 1 Pass

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT1/24/2005 1

Sent for ApprovalDev Drafter1/14/2005 1

Reviewed and ApprovedDEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR1/14/2005 1

Sent for ApprovalDev Drafter1/14/2005 1

Reviewed and ApprovedCITY ATTORNEY1/14/2005 1

Sent to Clerk's Office for CouncilDev Drafter1/14/2005 1

City of Columbus Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

